
LAURO GIL DE SOUSA NETO
FREDERICO EWERTON ARANDA ALVES
KEVIN BRAGA CONTENTE
ALCIMARA DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA DO AMARAL
ÉLCIO LIMA CORRÊA

1
2
3
4
5

22,7
22,7
22,7
22,0
22,0

LEONARDO RAFAEL SANTOS SOARES
FERNANDO DA SILVA SARMENTO
JOYSE DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
THYAGO RAMOS DO ROSÁRIO
ANDRÉ LUIZ NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

6
7
8
9
10

21,7
21,3
21,3
21,3
21,0

OMAR SILVA JUNIOR
BRENO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
GRAZIELA RIBEIRO BAENA
GUÁLTER DÍDIMO LIMA DOS SANTOS
HELIO GONÇALVES DA SILVA ALVES
MARIA IOLANDA GALDINO DE JESUS
RAFAELA SILVA DA SILVA
RAPHAEL ANDRADE ROCHA
JOANA JOACY MARQUES CORREA
FÁBIO LUIZ ASSUNÇÃO DA PURIFICAÇÃO
LAURINETE RODRIGUES DA CONCEIÇÃO
SIMONE GONÇALVES DA SILVA ALVES
OTÁVIA FEIO CASTRO
ANGELICA MACEDO DOS SANTOS
ILA NANAN MENDES FALCÃO
IVONILDE DA SILVA BRITO
JOANA BATISTA GLORIA DOS SANTOS
SONIA DE NAZARÉ LOPES COSTA
LUCIANA DE ANDRADE MOREIRA PORTO
JEAN GOMES NEGRAO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

28,3
27,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,7
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,2
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
25,9
25,7

PERPETUA DO SOCORRO DE JESUS DE SOUZA
JULIA GOMES DE FREITAS
RAFAEL SILVA DA SILVA
WALMIR BRAGA QUEIROZ
LUCAS GABRIEL FERREIRA BELO DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA BARROS ARAUJO
ANDRÉ FLAVIANO RAMOS DE SOUZA
FERNANDA FERREIRA CHAVES
GLAUCE REJANE ROCHA DA SILVA
HANNA CONDURU DE REZENDE
IRENE CUNHA DE LIMA
RONIE DAVYS FRANCO DA SILVA
ÉZIA DO SOCORRO NEVES DA SILVA
NATALINA DE BRITO PEÇANHA
LEANDRO TRINDADE DA SILVA
BARBARA THAYANNE BARBOSA GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA
MANOEL DE JESUS BARBOSA DA CONCEIÇÃO
MARCELO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
ANA DANIELA FARIAS FRANCO
IVANILDE SANTOS DA SILVA

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

25,7
25,7
25,7
25,7
25,5
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
25,3
24,7
24,0
23,6
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,0
23,0

LISTA FINAL DE APROVADOS
ESTADO DO PARÁ
MODALIDADE II - TÉCNICOS


